P O W E R - S U P P L Y
MAG A1200PLS PCIE5
© 2026 Micro-Star Int'l Co.Ltd. MSI is a registered trademark of Micro-Star Int'l Co.Ltd. All rights reserved.
SPECIFICATIONS
Efficiency Rating 80 PLUS Platinum (up to 92%)
Modular Yes (full modular)
Fan Size 135 mm
Fan Bearing Fluid Dynamic Bearing
Dimensions (DxWxH) 150 x 150 x 86mm / 5.9 x 5.9 x 3.4 inches
PFC Type Active PFC
Input Voltage Range 100-240V~
Power Watt 1200W
Input Frequency Range 50-60Hz
Protection OCP/ OTP/ OPP/ SCP/ OVP/ UVP/ SIP/ NLO
ATX (24 pin) 1
EPS (8 pin) 1
EPS (4+4 pin) 1
PCI-E 5.1 (16 pin) 1 (600W)
PCI-E (6+2 pin) 4
SATA (15 pin) 6
PERIPHERAL (4 pin) 3
Premium protection, GPU Safeguard and
Fan Safeguard
Supports Nvidia® GeForce RTXTM 50 series
graphics cards
Native 12V-2x6 connector
Dual-color 12V-2x6 cable
80 PLUS Platinum certified
Optimized the sound level
Main 105oC capacitor
Embossed Jacket Cables, the cables are
more bending and routing
Industrial level protection with OCP/ OTP/
OPP/ SCP/ OVP/ UVP/ SIP/ NLO
MAG A1200PLS PCIE5
AC INPUT 100-240V~, 15.0A, 50-60Hz
DC OUTPUT
+5V +3.3V +12V +3.3Vsb
20A 20A 100A 3A
TOTAL POWER
100W 1200W 15W
1200W
CONNECTOR
P O W E R - S U P P L Y
MAG A1200PLS PCIE5
© 2026 Micro-Star Int'l Co.Ltd. MSI is a registered trademark of Micro-Star Int'l Co.Ltd. All rights reserved.
CONNECTOR
ATX EPS PCI-E 5.1 PCI-E SATA PERIPHERAL
1 2 1 4 6 3
Ge
ne
ra
te
d
20
26
-0
1-
10
, c
he
ck
 fo
r t
he
 la
te
st
 v
er
sio
n
w
w
w
.m
si.
co
m
/d
at
as
he
et
. T
he
 in
fo
rm
at
io
n
pr
ov
id
ed
 in
 th
is
do
cu
m
en
t i
s
in
te
nd
ed
 fo
r i
nf
or
m
at
io
na
l p
ur
po
se
s
on
ly
 a
nd
 is
 s
ub
je
ct
 to
 c
ha
ng
e
w
ith
ou
t n
ot
ic
e.